3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
T TIL AT REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE M L e AR T
e e NUMBER B | ECR-16-017618 130EC2016 | TB | CT
B1 ECR-19-011124 16JUL2019 | F/ TE
B2 ECR-21-11489]1 23SEP2021 | JWC | RK
NgaEany 2 5 N CR MR HE O HT—AD ST R SUPERSEDED BY 5-2837253-2
2836004 5 5 e MP—HE DS e = T OBSOLETE E N B 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 1246
- - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 245
Ngacaay ¢ o N ON—CR MR e LT any (o SERVO DBl ETE B 2119082-1  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
A\LATCH PLATEA? E N R T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
T T EUE 2 I NE—CRIMP—HE O HT—AD ST B OBSOLETE N T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
7-2836224-17 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - B R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- - 2] 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 1240
- - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- L] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 1213
- L] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
-1 v [ 1 ] 1| 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
L ] 1] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
APPLICATOR DATA N [-1752354-8 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - 993111- 1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
WIRE 11 17 mm [ 046 c B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
INSUL |7 40 mm [ 0551 0 B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTONS (T B 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
408-10389 - -1 -1-712 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
B 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - i - - | 3 036077 PIN. RETAIN. GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL R 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [36
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REFJREF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
2.29-3.05 mm [.090-.120 IN] 0.75-1.00 mm [.030-.039 IN] S I N N 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
] ] - | - |REFIREF| - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
XEEMQQ%[QN o AT T 1 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
SPECIFICATION - - i - | 1 1 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED /o /3 B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATLON 67
TE TERMINAL  |PROVERTHA TERMINAL|  TE TERMINAL  |PROVERTHA TERMINAL T2l 271 2712 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2113968 | C1524SLGXT 2113968-2 C1524GLGXT B N R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
2113968-3 | cie2a6L0xT | 21139684 | cie2asLoxT | N - | 3 - 33 992763-5  |SCR, SET. SOC, CONE PNT. M3 x 4.0 67
B 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
) f - - - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
m;% r%l %FF;IY?NQHGHT %Eé@EEHEEGQEHNG -4 4] 4| 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
YR o0 0n L 0a oo A o2 ] 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 120 53
oG T30 05 L 009/ 000 T | B R 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
8 ANG D e6rl 0 05 1 026 000 . s B 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - w w w 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O S L A A S c119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T T e sl ise NUBERED 7R WTRE SoJ0STRET T 40
I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS 53%%ENN(I%LaéﬁéFAEiXFﬂEiEEQtJ%iiEg??%:©F£%4§<DEiE %%ng SETTING B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
‘ L v [ ] 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LAV B T S S . cl1509c21 |BOLT, AD.JUS TMENT =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S I N N O R O 1752556-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
N o2 ] 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
ﬁ§§§d§ﬁJ9RSS§E§§f§ﬁ 3$QAP;§TB§U§§Q§FED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N T A R 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD. FLANGED. M5 x 8mm LONG 30
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836224-4 i L O B 1320908-¢  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836224-5 B R 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836224-6 N T I I 1558883 |SPACER. CRIMPER o3
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE |24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 1-180728-7 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 120
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 62 & 180 AN O U O S c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 113
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 B R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 112
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180, A I R R R 123568854 |STOP. SHEAR 711
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON [TEMS 35 8 252. I e 2119800-1 |SHLAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S e P 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - T -T717-7T- 2119957-2  [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N L PP Ty 5e1e00e490 T (ANVIE, COMBINATION &
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N - — 6-21064-0  |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT, 12oc : T 1 1 T T g
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE i R R B B c119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 T 5119757 4 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -7 - 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 :
I‘X‘ - — S Ts6a1 1 (FEED CAV AIR TEED 518 B 2-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/\L TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. — T eressT Toe e oo R, | T T T T T 6-1803019-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O g
10 ST T AP LR IO T O O EAT TR CUT RIS S TTEE 770 -7]-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g N T [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1] 7-1633860-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE |
?ﬁFggﬁA??g§¢M; REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 37 7 el o510 PART NO SESCRIPTION I&éM
ZA\;WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) TR R AT ) ;zmgili — g Foncmy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.01. — ~orermees w1 L LI e e
- K_ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
A3\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /XTL /X P{ W I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?Q one o+ AT Sool o tor
A&uﬁHSAWLmAmRISSHEHICFW USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @}{:jéié g ARPLICATION SPEC R _
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e A 1| 00779 [Eo2836224 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET | OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVISONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 e s " e
- SEE SHEET 1
—— ()
REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
REF
REF
e
a 17.540.5
I 3
jg]
- T
° 4X
(89ner
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
LA
CAM POST T TON | =1
l;l—L
J0mm STROKE
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
‘ EATIoN DW?V.YIN 28MARZ0TE > TE Connectivity
CHYK VIN 28MARZ2016 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONSS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD CEMAR2016 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
? Etg i: PRODUCT SPEC A p p ‘ i e % or
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 7 of 4 @Eéiti v ]
( P ‘ { ‘ ‘ h h J( 3 { 4 & 4 { 4 ) iNZtES +- N . SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MR FEED acific version shown on sheets O O — e e 4[| 00779 (Cm2836224 7
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET D OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART - | SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
R I i i F RV —HE o PNEOMATIC OBSOLETE - -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-] 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
-] 2119082-1  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
5 ngapao, ¢ - - NSV SERVO 0BSOLETE - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
LATCH PLATE/\ -] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- ? 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 240
22836204 = F R L S aaan e OBSOLETE - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- 1 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
T-2836224-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - 1 1901094-3  |SPACER. FEEDER 798
- 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
- 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
APPLICATOR DATA R 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - 99371111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
WIRE |[1.17 mm [.046] F S R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
NSOl T 20 mm L 0557 0 - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
L e ATOR NS TRUCT oS - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
208-10389 L] - - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 772
- 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|RE 994970-72 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
TERMINAL DATA: PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 15
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL - 1 1 1 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 7| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE S T S ZULE B A 1P L ST LB AL e
2.29-3.05 mm [.090-.120 IN] — 0.75-1.00 mm [.030-.039 IN] - : : : . oo, LURREAD, Rofto, WAL 0 s
" " ‘ " " " ‘ ‘ - 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
XEEMM%MN HONE ] ] S T 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
SPECIF[CATION * * * N R B S L R TR AT T TS I N S TR Y
TERMINALS APPLIED/%VKR/§ - - - | 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL TE TERMINAL PROVERTHA TERMINAL : AL ott NOTE 4 JMEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
2113968 | C1524SL6XT 21139682 C15246L6XT i || - 16337431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASW 135
2113968-3 | Cl6246L6KT | 2113968-4 |  Cl624SLGXT | - | - |REFL - ) 2TT19944- T JFEED PINGER ASSEMBLY, oF LI
ﬂf& - 1 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113

| ]
- 1 1 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
e y e o TeRTWE RETCHT - 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
S ® Fg{} SN T T - - 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
24 AWG 0.79+/-0.05 [.0314/-.002] 6.6 - 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
cb AWG 0.73+/-0.05 [.029+/-.002] .4 N - [ 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 672
28 AWG 0.66+/-0.05 [.026+/-.002] 8.3 B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -7 - 1338685- 1 PAWL  FEED 56
-2 2 ]2 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- 1 1 5018030- ] NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS,K M3 57
*WARNING B R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - W W 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ) 1 1 1 2;?2?;397 ;EE ;EQCHDRCQ\E msxﬁzg j?
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : e
WL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING - 1 1 2119645-] DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
: - 1 1 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
Lfl - 1 1 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | w w 1752356-3 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
zf: RE At REARING SUREACES | aHTL -2 2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
- 1 1 2161328-] HEY HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B i i 1320908-2 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T 1 1 5119959 1 [ASSENBLY STRIP GUIDE >4
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836224-4 | | | 13209¢6-2¢ |SIRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836224-5 - W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE NS | | SR SR L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S A B B 5722008073 |SPRING, COMPRESSION I 2
- ] 1 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR ]
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. N i i 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 NI 1 1 000 "LOATING SHEAR FRONT 5
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N\| | | | | 3-1803249-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
A - ] 1 3-240641-9 |SPACER 7
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — - - 2
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- 1 1 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 ] 2-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N b p ] 6-1803019-4 JCRIMPER, [NSULATION O 3
Aﬁl -] | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE 251 - - - - - ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - w 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 | | | | | 7-1633860-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
/N 10 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STILE. -77|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g -T7|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION L
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE THTS DRAVTNG TS 7 CONTROLLED DOCUNENT PO T7CD ELECTRONTCS ConpomTTon P8MAR2016
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL TR PR TR ol Ll S e oronm sy | o — TE Connectivity
INFORMATION . C%.QE C8MAR2016 _ i/zégym”wwg,ww7m53ms
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD ?8MARZ2016 | NAME
. K. ZHANG |
AE& TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED %) %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ mm ne x L THANG. Oci&ﬂ>8§§+jfed
zil THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}zpm T S ]
< A«‘» ‘ <\» , . h h <\» W { 4 & 2 { 4 ) jgtg i: SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
GNTIC Version SNOWN ON SheeTs 0 0 ANGLES + :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836224 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

odl

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

—l= 0

—

REF

St RVOU
REF -

a 17.540.5
A A Klf

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

|
ﬂf

C;T___}

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R TR T Sl e DT SR o COMARZOTE a— TE Connectivity
Y YIN —
CHYK VIN 28MAR2016 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
%:J //\\ <i:: J F J <i:: \\// E %:i EE; J <::> F\J PO OTHERW | SE 'SPECIF1ED: | APVD C3MAR2016 [NAME
- HTHANG Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- _ -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @Emc v
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- B
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2836224 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE (R SHEET 4 OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



